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Trade volume
25000
25000
20000
15000
15000
40000
50000
25000
20000
15000
30000

Agreed price

15.48
15.455

15.5

15.5
15.515
15.495
15.445
15.44
15.47
15.51
15.48

Agreed currency
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Exchange ID Traded On

ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
ISE
TRE
TRE
TRE

20180514 8:01:23.091
20180514 9:02:19.246
20180514 9:12:41.133
20180514 10:15:59.047
20180514 11:57:51.553
20180514 15:13:51.543
20180514 16:14:25.451
20180514 16:21:24.092
20180514 8:00:51.421
20180514 11:33:08.663
20180514 15:27:15.316



